Pattern of Shareholding

As at June 30, 2015

1. Incorporation Number 0001313

2. Name of the Company JAVEDAN CORPORATION LIMITED
3. Pattern of holding of the shares held by the shareholders as at June 30, 2015

No. of Shareholders

Shareholdings'Slab

Total Shares Held

1872 1 to 100 53,760
543 101 to 500 141,636
270 501 to 1000 207,774
255 1001 to 5000 657,674

50 5001 to 10000 368,219
13 10001 to 15000 175,289
12 15001 to 20000 220,500
7 20001 to 25000 167,726
9 25001 to 30000 262,500
3 30001 to 35000 104,895
3 35001 to 40000 120,000
3 40001 to 45000 127,522
6 45001 to 50000 300,000
1 50001 to 55000 52,000
1 60001 to 65000 62,528
1 75001 to 80000 76,000
1 80001 to 85000 82,500
1 95001 to 100000 100,000
1 100001 to 105000 100,500
2 145001 to 150000 298,000
1 160001 to 165000 160,500
1 195001 to 200000 200,000
3 200001 to 205000 612,583
1 215001 to 220000 217,000
1 600001 to 605000 600,117
1 775001 to 780000 776,000
1 1125001 to 1130000 1,129,500
1 1395001 to 1400000 1,400,000
1 1495001 to 1500000 1,500,000
1 2655001 to 2660000 2,658,000
1 3170001 to 3175000 3,174,000
1 3660001 to 3665000 3,661,800
1 4195001 to 4200000 4,200,000
1 5465001 to 5470000 5,466,546
1 5555001 to 5560000 5,555,953
1 8025001 to 8030000 8,026,106
1 10575001 to 10580000 10,577,566
1 14235001 to 14240000 14,239,936
1 48815001 to 48820000 48,818,026
3075 116,652,656




CATEGORIES OF SHAREHOLDERS

Shareholders Category Percentage Number of Share
Held

Banks, development finance institutions, non-
banking finance companies, |rlsurance companies, 17,615,157 15.10
takaful, modarabas and pension funds
Directors, Chief I'Executlye Officer and their 35,047 0.03
spouse(s) and minor children
Asso'uated Companies, undertakings and related 48,818,026 41.85
parties
INIT and ICP | | 13,773 | 0.01]
[Mutual Funds | | 3866,800] 3.31]
[Others | | 2732837] 2.34]
[Individuals | | 43571,016] 37.36]
|Grand Total | | 116,652,656 | 100.00 |




CATEGORIES OF SHAREHOLDERS

As at June 30, 2015

S.No ShareHolders Category Number of Share Held Percentage

1 Banks, Development Finance Institutions, Non-Banking

Finance Companies, Insurance Companies, Takaful,

Modarabas and Pension Funds

MCB BANK LTD 1,200

BANK OF BAHAWALPUR LTD 10

COMMECE BANK LTD 11

SILKBANK LIMITED 3,174,000

ASKARI BANK LIMITED 200,000

SUMMIT BANK LIMITED 14,239,936

Total 17,615,157 15.10
2 Directors, Chief Executive Officer and their spouse(s) and

minor children

ABDUS SAMAD 34,895

HASSAN AYUB 5

ABDUL QADIR 100

SYED ALI ZULQARNAIN 3

MUHAMMAD SIDDIQ KHOKHAR 44

Total 35,047 0.03

Associated Companies, undertakings and related parties
3

ARIF HABIB CORPORATION LIMITED 48,818,026 |

Total 48,818,026 41.85
4 Share holders holding 5% or more

ARIF HABIB CORPORATION LIMITED 48,818,026

SUMMIT BANK LIMITED 14,239,936

ABDUL GHANI 12,077,566

SHUNAID QURESHI 10,684,107

Total 85,819,635 73.57




NIT and ICP

IDBL (ICP UNIT)

PAKISTAN REINSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED
NATIONAL BANK OF PAKISTAN

Total

Others

ABRIS (PVT) LTD

SAFEWAY FUND LIMITED

M/S. SHERIAR F IRANI-INV.TRUST LTD
MESSRS DADA LTD

PAKISTAN SHIPPING AGENCY

M/S ADAMIJEE SONS LTD

M/S H M INVESTMENT LTD

VALIKA WOLLEN MILLS LTD

MOHAMMADI INVESTMENT TRUST LTD

M/S AUSTRALASIA BANK LTD.,

MOHAMED AMIN NOOR MOHD & CO LTD
M/S FIKREE DEVELOPMENT

IBRAHIM ALI BHAI FOUNDATION

ARIF HABIB EQUITY (PVT) LIMITED
TRUSTEES OF AMINIA MUSLIM GIRLS SCHOOL
IGI FINEX SECURITIES LIMITED

FAZAL REHMAN FOUNDATION

KARACHI STOCK EXCHANGE LIMITED
INTERMARKET SECURITIES LIMITED

AAZEB SECURITIES (PVT) LTD

HASSAN ALl & CO (PVT) LIMITED

TRUSTEES OF AMINIA MUSLIM GIRLS SCHOOL
SARFRAZ MAHMOOD (PRIVATE) LTD

MAPLE LEAF CAPITAL LIMITED

MULTILINE SECURITIES (PVT) LIMITED

S.Z. SECURITIES (PRIVATE) LIMITED

FIRST NATIONAL EQUITIES LIMITED

TIME SECURITIES (PVT.) LTD.

NCC - PRE SETTLEMENT DELIVERY ACCOUNT
DARSON SECURITIES (PVT) LIMITED

ARIF HABIB LIMITED

MOHAMMAD MUNIR MOHAMMAD AHMED
KHANANI SECURITIES (PVT.) LTD.

AWJ SECURITIES (PRIVATE) LIMITED.

ISMAIL ABDUL SHAKOOR SECURITIES (PRIVATE) LTD
Y.H. SECURITIES (PVT.) LTD.

SALIM SOZER SECURITIES (PVT.) LTD.

ICON SECURITIES (PRIVATE) LIMITED

AKD CAPITAL LIMITED

Total

100
118
13,555

13,773

30,000
1,400,000
10

110
330
110
110

50
4,800
4,100
150
880
200

1
4,400
1
4,500
66
10,000
50,000
2,000
4,400
500

1
4,300
300

1
4,000
4,500
5,000
82,500
10,000

500

17
160,500
20,000
148,500
776,000

2,732,837

0.01

2.34




7|Individuals
Local - Individuals | 43,571,016 |
Total 43,571,016 37.35






