Pattern of Shareholding As at June 30, 2015

1. Incorporation Number 0001313

2. Name of the Company JAVEDAN CORPORATION LIMITED

3. Pattern of holding of the shares held by the shareholders as at June 30, 2015

No. of Shareholders		Shareholdi	ngs'Slab	Total Shares Held
1872	1	to	100	53,760
543	101	to	500	141,636
270	501	to	1000	207,774
255	1001	to	5000	657,674
50	5001	to	10000	368,219
13	10001	to	15000	175,289
12	15001	to	20000	220,500
7	20001	to	25000	167,726
9	25001	to	30000	262,500
3	30001	to	35000	104,895
3	35001	to	40000	120,000
3	40001	to	45000	127,522
6	45001	to	50000	300,000
1	50001	to	55000	52,000
1	60001	to	65000	62,528
1	75001	to	80000	76,000
1	80001	to	85000	82,500
1	95001	to	100000	100,000
1	100001	to	105000	100,500
2	145001	to	150000	298,000
1	160001	to	165000	160,500
1	195001	to	200000	200,000
3	200001	to	205000	612,583
1	215001	to	220000	217,000
1	600001	to	605000	600,117
1	775001	to	780000	776,000
1	1125001	to	1130000	1,129,500
1	1395001	to	1400000	1,400,000
1	1495001	to	1500000	1,500,000
1	2655001	to	2660000	2,658,000
1	3170001	to	3175000	3,174,000
1	3660001	to	3665000	3,661,800
1	4195001	to	4200000	4,200,000
1	5465001	to	5470000	5,466,546
1	5555001	to	5560000	5,555,953
1	8025001	to	8030000	8,026,106
1	10575001	to	10580000	10,577,566
1	14235001	to	14240000	14,239,936
1	48815001	to	48820000	48,818,026
3075				116,652,656

## **CATEGORIES OF SHAREHOLDERS**

Shareholders Category Percentage	Number of	Share Held
Banks, development finance institutions, non- banking finance companies, insurance companies, takaful, modarabas and pension funds	17,615,157	15.10
Directors, Chief Executive Officer and their spouse(s) and minor children	35,047	0.03
Associated Companies, undertakings and related parties	48,818,026	41.85
NIT and ICP	13,773	0.01
Mutual Funds	3,866,800	3.31
Others	2,732,837	2.34
Individuals	43,571,016	37.36
Grand Total	116,652,656	100.00

## **CATEGORIES OF SHAREHOLDERS**

## As at June 30, 2015

S.No	ShareHolders Category	Number of Share Held	Percentage
1	Banks, Development Finance Institutions, Non-Banking		
-	Finance Companies, Insurance Companies, Takaful,		
	Modarabas and Pension Funds		
	MCB BANK LTD	1,200	
	BANK OF BAHAWALPUR LTD	10	
	COMMECE BANK LTD	11	
	SILKBANK LIMITED	3,174,000	
	ASKARI BANK LIMITED	200,000	
	SUMMIT BANK LIMITED	14,239,936	
	Total	17,615,157	15.10
		17,015,157	15.10
2	Directors, Chief Executive Officer and their spouse(s) and		
	minor children		
	ABDUS SAMAD	34,895	
	HASSAN AYUB	5	
	ABDUL QADIR	100	
	SYED ALI ZULQARNAIN	3	
	MUHAMMAD SIDDIQ KHOKHAR	44	
	Total	35,047	0.03
			0.00
	Associated Companies, undertakings and related parties		
3			
	ARIF HABIB CORPORATION LIMITED	48,818,026	
	Total	48,818,026	41.85
4	Share holders holding 5% or more		
	ARIF HABIB CORPORATION LIMITED	48,818,026	
	SUMMIT BANK LIMITED	14,239,936	
	ABDUL GHANI	12,077,566	
	SHUNAID QURESHI	10,684,107	
	Total	85,819,635	73.57
	I		I I

5	NIT and ICP		
	IDBL (ICP UNIT)	100	
	PAKISTAN REINSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED	118	
	NATIONAL BANK OF PAKISTAN	13,555	
	Total	13,773	0.01
C		20.000	
	ABRIS (PVT) LTD	30,000	
		1,400,000	
	M/S. SHERIAR F IRANI-INV.TRUST LTD	10	
	MESSRS DADA LTD	110	
	PAKISTAN SHIPPING AGENCY	330	
	M/S ADAMJEE SONS LTD	110	
	M/S H M INVESTMENT LTD	110	
	VALIKA WOLLEN MILLS LTD	50	
	MOHAMMADI INVESTMENT TRUST LTD	4,800	
	M/S AUSTRALASIA BANK LTD.,	4,100	
	MOHAMED AMIN NOOR MOHD & CO LTD	150	
	M/S FIKREE DEVELOPMENT	880	
		200	
	ARIF HABIB EQUITY (PVT) LIMITED	1	
	TRUSTEES OF AMINIA MUSLIM GIRLS SCHOOL	4,400	
	IGI FINEX SECURITIES LIMITED	1	
	FAZAL REHMAN FOUNDATION	4,500	
	KARACHI STOCK EXCHANGE LIMITED	66	
		10,000	
	AAZEB SECURITIES (PVT) LTD	50,000	
	HASSAN ALI & CO (PVT) LIMITED	2,000	
	TRUSTEES OF AMINIA MUSLIM GIRLS SCHOOL	4,400	
	SARFRAZ MAHMOOD (PRIVATE) LTD	500	
	MAPLE LEAF CAPITAL LIMITED	1	
	MULTILINE SECURITIES (PVT) LIMITED	4,300	
	S.Z. SECURITIES (PRIVATE) LIMITED	300	
	FIRST NATIONAL EQUITIES LIMITED	1	
	TIME SECURITIES (PVT.) LTD.	4,000	
	NCC - PRE SETTLEMENT DELIVERY ACCOUNT	4,500	
	DARSON SECURITIES (PVT) LIMITED	5,000	
	ARIF HABIB LIMITED	82,500	
		10,000	
	KHANANI SECURITIES (PVT.) LTD.		
	AWJ SECURITIES (PRIVATE) LIMITED.	500	
	ISMAIL ABDUL SHAKOOR SECURITIES (PRIVATE) LTD	17	
	Y.H. SECURITIES (PVT.) LTD.	160,500	
	SALIM SOZER SECURITIES (PVT.) LTD.	20,000	
	ICON SECURITIES (PRIVATE) LIMITED	148,500	
	AKD CAPITAL LIMITED	776,000	
	Total	2,732,837	2.34
	I		

7 Individuals		
Local - Individuals	43,571,016	
Total	43,571,016	37.35